INZIZHRFF &

15 16{F

M1 |BMNIERIEOQE 6:55 | 7:50 | 8:45 | 9:45 | 10:45 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 16:40 | 17:30 | 18:20 | 19:10 | 20:00
2 |1GHT 6:56 | 7:51 | 8:46 | 9:46 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:41 | 17:31 | 18:21 | 19:11 | 20:01
#m3 |L3E 6:57 | 7:52 | 8:47 | 9:47 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 12:47 | 13:47 | 14:47 | 15:47 | 16:42 | 17:32 | 18:22 | 19:12 | 20:02
M4 |y E—TH 6:58 | 7:53 | 8:48 | 9:48 | 10:48 | 11:48 | 12:48 | 13:48 | 14:48 | 15:48 | 16:43 | 17:33 | 18:23 | 19:13 | 20:03
M5 |#sEZTH 6:58 | 7:53 | 8:48 | 9:48 | 10:48 | 11:48 | 12:48 | 13:48 | 14:48 | 15:48 | 16:43 | 17:33 | 18:23 | 19:13 | 20:03
76 |BNIFRBE.] 6:59 | 7:54 | 8:49 | 9:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:44 | 17:34 | 18:24 | 19:14 | 20:04
7 |EEMAD 6:59 | 7:54 | 8:49 | 9:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:44 | 17:34 | 18:24 | 19:14 | 20:04
e |HLDE &y EHI 7:00 | 7:55 | 8:50 | 9:50 | 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:45 | 17:35 | 18:25 | 19:15 | 20:05
m9 |a—TH 7:00 | 7:55 | 8:50 | 9:50 | 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:45 | 17:35 | 18:25 | 19:15 | 20:05
& 10 [aF 7:01 | 7:56 | 8:51 | 9:51 | 10:51 | 11:51 | 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:46 | 17:36 | 18:26 | 19:16 | 20:06
mu|FEDOR 7:04 | 7:59 | 8:54 | 9:54 | 10:54 | 11:54 | 12:54 | 13:54 | 14:54 | 15:54 | 16:49 | 17:39 | 18:29 | 19:19 | 20:08
712 |#EEST 7:06 | 8:01 | 8:56 | 9:56 | 10:56 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 16:51 | 17:41 [ 18:31 | 19:21 [ 20:10
EREREEFELD 7:07 | 8:02 | 8:57 | 9:57 | 10:57 | 11:57 | 12:57 | 13:57 | 14:57 | 15:57 | 16:52 | 17:42 | 18:32 | 19:22 | 20:11
14 |BOFE-TH 7:08 | 8:03 | 8:58 | 9:58 [ 10:58 | 11:58 | 12:58 | 13:58 | 14:58 | 15:58 | 16:53 | 17:43 | 18:33 | 19:23 [ 20:12
15 |BRE B A0 7:08 | 8:03 | 8:58 | 9:58 | 10:58 | 11:58 | 12:58 | 13:58 | 14:58 | 15:58 | 16:53 | 17:43 | 18:33 | 19:23 | 20:12
ERAEaEE 7:09 | 8:04 | 8:59 | 9:59 [ 10:59 | 11:59 | 12:59 | 13:59 | 14:59 | 15:59 | 16:54 | 17:44 | 18:34 | 19:24 [ 20:13
i 17 | REERT 7:10 | 8:05 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 16:55 | 17:45 | 18:35 | 19:25 | 20:14
mi1s[F—TH 7:10 | 8:05 ] 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 16:55 | 17:45 | 18:35 | 19:25 | 20:14
7 19 |HHIIERFE O 6:20| 7:12 | 8:07 | 9:02 | 10:02 | 11:02 | 12:02 | 13:02 | 14:02 | 15:02 | 16:02 | 16:57 | 17:47 | 18:37 | 19:27 | 20:16
7 20 [ERRFR—ILADO 6:20] 7:12 [ 8:07 | 9:02 | 10:02 [ 11:02 | 12:02 | 13:02 | 14:02 | 15:02 | 16:02 | 16:57 | 17:47 | 18:37 | 19:27 | 20:16
m2|BOE—TH 6:21] 7:13 | 8:08 | 9:03 | 10:03 | 11:03 | 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 15:03 | 16:03 | 16:58 | 17:48 | 18:38 | 19:28 | 20:17
22 |AR—TH 6:21] 7:13 | 8:08 | 9:03 | 10:03 | 11:03 | 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 15:03 | 16:03 | 16:58 | 17:48 | 18:38 | 19:28 | 20:17
7 23 |BMNIELSEFRATRT 6:22| 7:14 | 8:09 | 9:04 | 10:04 | 11:04 | 12:04 | 13:04 | 14:04 | 15:04 | 16:04 | 16:59 | 17:49 | 18:39 | 19:29 | 20:18
24 | R EEER 6:23] 7:15 | 8:10 | 9:05 | 10:05 | 11:05 | 12:05 | 13:05 | 14:05 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:00 | 17:50 | 18:40 | 19:30 | 20:19
725 |BMIIEESAOL 6:24| 7:16 | 8:11 | 9:06 | 10:06 | 11:06 | 12:06 | 13:06 | 14:06 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:01 | 17:51 | 18:41 | 19:31 | 20:20
26 | FMEE-THE 6:24] 7:16 | 8:11 | 9:06 | 10:06 | 11:06 | 12:06 | 13:06 | 14:06 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:01 | 17:51 | 18:41 | 19:31 | 20:20
m27 | TERE-TEBH 6:25| 7:17 | 8:12 | 9:07 | 10:07 | 11:07 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:02 | 17:52 | 18:42 | 19:32 | 20:21
728 [BEET—r\DAAO 6:25/ 7:17 | 8:12 | 9:07 | 10:07 | 11:07 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:02 | 17:52 | 18:42 | 19:32 | 20:21
7 29 |EHFTE 6:26| 7:18 | 8:13 | 9:08 | 10:08 | 11:08 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 15:08 | 16:08 | 17:03 | 17:53 | 18:43 | 19:33 | 20:22
B30 |FREREEEEV 32— 6:29] 7:23 | 8:18 | 9:12 | 10:12 [ 11:12 | 12:12 [ 13:12 | 14:12 | 15:12 | 16:13 | 17:08 | 17:58 | 18:47 | 19:37 | 20:25
/50 [BpIIERSAO I I I 9:13 [ 10:13 | 11:13 | 12:13 [ 13:13 | 14:13 | 15:13 | I I I I I
Fms5l [ETREEE I I I 9:16 | 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:16 | =« I I I I I
52 |ESEith I I I 9:18 | 10:18 | 11:18 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 15:18 | I I I I I
m 31 [SEPFTE 6:30] 7:25 | 8:20 | 9:19 | 10:19 [ 11:19 | 12:19 [ 13:19 | 14:19 | 15:19 | 16:14 | 17:09 | 17:59 | 18:48 | 19:38 | 20:26
@32 |mE/INE/N—F2F5 A0 6:31] 7:26 | 8:21 | 9:20 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:20 | 16:15 | 17:10 | 18:00 | 18:49 | 19:39 | 20:27
7 33 | REAKIEE 6:31] 7:26 | 8:21 | 9:20 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:20 | 16:15 | 17:10 | 18:00 | 18:49 | 19:39 | 20:27
/34 [RAFHI 6:32| 7:27 | 8:22 | 9:21 [ 10:21 | 11:21 | 12:21 | 13:21 | 14:21 | 15:21 | 16:16 | 17:11 | 18:01 | 18:50 | 19:40 | 20:28
i35 | KA 6:32] 7:27 | 8:22 | 9:21 | 10:21 [ 11:21 | 12:21 [ 13:21 | 14:21 | 15:21 | 16:16 | 17:11 | 18:01 | 18:50 | 19:40 | 20:28
ERERE 6:33| 7:28 | 8:23 | 9:22 | 10:22 | 11:22 | 12:22 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:22 | 16:17 | 17:12 | 18:02 | 18:51 | 19:41 | 20:29
i 37 [KEREE/NEYAHI 6:33] 7:28 | 8:23 | 9:22 | 10:22 [ 11:22 | 12:22 [ 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:22 | 16:17 | 17:12 | 18:02 | 18:51 | 19:41 [ 20:29
# 38 [Mf& AT 6:35| 7:30 | 8:25 | 9:24 | 10:24 | 11:24 | 12:24 | 13:24 | 14:24 | 15:24 | 16:19 | 17:14 | 18:04 | 18:53 | 19:43 | 20:31
7 39 [/NERT R 6:37| 7:32 | 8:27 ] 9:26 | 10:26 | 11:26 | 12:26 | 13:26 | 14:26 | 15:26 | 16:21 | 17:16 | 18:06 | 18:55 | 19:45 | 20:33
7 40 [/NERTEH 6:37| 7:32 | 8:27 | 9:26 | 10:26 | 11:26 | 12:26 | 13:26 | 14:26 | 15:26 | 16:21 | 17:16 | 18:06 | 18:55 | 19:45 | 20:33
7 41 | g/ N 6:38] 7:33 | 8:28 | 9:27 | 10:27 | 11:27 | 12:27 | 13:27 | 14:27 | 15:27 | 16:22 | 17:17 | 18:07 | 18:56 | 19:46 | 20:34
ma2 |l =TH 6:38| 7:33 | 8:28 | 9:27 | 10:27 | 11:27 | 12:27 | 13:27 | 14:27 | 15:27 | 16:22 | 17:17 | 18:07 | 18:56 | 19:46 | 20:34
7 43 | I X IEHI 6:39] 7:34 | 8:29 | 9:28 | 10:28 | 11:28 | 12:28 | 13:28 | 14:28 | 15:28 | 16:23 | 17:18 | 18:08 | 18:57 | 19:47 | 20:35
7 44 |BMNIEVME R EI 6:39| 7:34 | 8:29 | 9:28 | 10:28 | 11:28 | 12:28 | 13:28 | 14:28 | 15:28 | 16:23 | 17:18 | 18:08 | 18:57 | 19:47 | 20:35
7 45 [fHEHT 6:41] 7:36 | 8:31 | 9:31 | 10:31 [ 11:31 | 12:31 | 13:31 | 14:31 [ 15:31 | 16:25 | 17:20 | 18:10 | 18:59 | 19:49 | 20:37
7 46 |#NIERILOQFE 6:45| 7:41 | 8:36 | 9:38 | 10:38 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:30 | 17:25 | 18:15 | 19:05 | 19:55 | 20:41




